
LOT 30 BLOCK A CENTURY OAK S/D.

377-431, 732-963, 741-176, DC 77

ANDERSON DEBORAH J
119 SE TRAVIS GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08382-380

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16417.090 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/04/2017 DF 0.32 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

130,479
2,551
18,500

151,530
51,417

100,113
HX HB 51,411

48,702
151,530

0

151,530

1096/1390 9/19/2006 QC Q I 01 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

J MICHAEL MCRAE

DEBORAH J ANDERSON

0841/1765 6/28/1997 WD Q I 68,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GUYOT

MCRAE
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PRCL:0:2: WITH DEBORAH.  GM

SALE:2:1: LOTS 29 & 30 BLK A CENTURY OAKS S/D

000042146 Roof Replacement 10,119 06/15/2021

1998HX Base Yr

119 SE TRAVIS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,781 100.6362 112.71 200,737 1991 1991 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 105,496

FGR 508 55 279 20,440

FOP 85 30 26 1,905

UOP 179 20 36 2,638

2,212 1,781 130,479

BAS= W39 S27 FGR= S22 E24 N20 W10 N2 W14$ E14 S2 E10 FOP= E17
N5 W17 S5$ N5 E17 S9 E13 N25 UOP= E3 N13 W18 S5 E2 S5 E13
S3$N3 W13 N5 W2$.

BAS

39

27

14
2

10

5

17
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13

25

3

13

5

2

FGR22

24

20

10
2

14 FOP
17

5

17

5

UOP

3

13

18

5

2

5

13

3

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 19 32 608.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 851

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

2,551

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


